

Salem Media Group Schedules First Quarter 2023 Earnings Release and Teleconference

IRVING, Texas--(BUSINESS WIRE)-- <u>Salem Media Group, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: SALM) announced today that it plans to report its first quarter 2023 financial results after the market closes on May 9, 2023.

The company also plans to host a teleconference to discuss its results on May 9, 2023, at 4:00 PM Central Time. To access the teleconference, please dial (888) 770-7291, and then ask to be joined to the Salem Media Group First Quarter 2023 call or listen to the <u>webcast</u>.

A replay of the teleconference will be available through May 23, 2023, and can be heard by dialing (800) 770-2030 - replay pin number 2413416, or on the investor relations portion of the company's website, located at investor.salemmedia.com.

ABOUT SALEM MEDIA GROUP:

Salem Media Group is America's leading multimedia company specializing in Christian and conservative content, with media properties comprising radio, digital media and book and newsletter publishing. Each day Salem serves a loyal and dedicated audience of listeners and readers numbering in the millions nationally. With its unique programming focus, Salem provides compelling content, fresh commentary and relevant information from some of the most respected figures across the Christian and conservative media landscape. Learn more about Salem Media Group, Inc. at www.salemmedia.com, Facebook and Twitter.

View source version on businesswire.com: https://www.businesswire.com/news/home/20230501005710/en/

Evan D. Masyr
Executive Vice President and Chief
Financial Officer
(805) 384-4512
evan@salemmedia.com

Source: Salem Media Group, Inc.